County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MCORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

BARRAZA , ESPERANZA
CORRUJEDC

HARRIS, JOENNY LYNN

LOPEZ, FIDEL

PERGESON, FLORENCE
ZEDLITZ

PERGESON, CHARLES RAY

WATERS , PHYLLIS DARCY

App
Received
Date

02/08/2024

01/22/2024

01/29/2024

01/22/2024

01/16/2024

02/09/2024

Ballot

Received App Status

Date

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

101

202

201

401

401

201

Residence
Address

609 OAK AVE
DUMAS TX
79029-2510

507 ROBIN
ROAD DUMAS
TX 79029

412 MORTON
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
4120

700 SOUTH
AVE O SUNRAY
TX 79086

700 SOUTH
AVE O SUNRAY
TX 79086

200 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-
5310

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABEM

ABBM

ABBM

ABEM

ABBM




